SIGN UP HERE

We want the

Sponsorship Package

GOLF ENTRY FORM

4 Person Scramble Check in 11:00 a.m.- Shotgun Start 12:30 p.m.

Please select your team's flight:

■ Women

☐ Men/Mixed

Team Captain or Individual:

Phone:

Email: _____

Player Names:

#2 _____

#3 _____

#4 _____



SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

11:00 a.m. Golf Check-in

- Box lunch served
- Range Open

12:30 p.m. Shotgun Start

Following Golf

- Awards Ceremony
- Auction
- Dinner

REGISTER NOW!

Join us on Monday, November 12th, for a day of fun and help support the Gayle Wells Foundation for Early Onset Alzheimer's & Care. Proceeds from this year's tournament will provide continuous one-on-one support and care planning for individuals, care partners, and children impacted by early onset Alzheimer's disease. The services provided will be at **no cost** to the individual, care partner, and family.

Fill out the attached registration form or call the following number for more information:

Andy Bradley
713-858-4153
a2bradley@comcast.net

Complete event details, as well as online registration, are available at www.gaylewells.org

Click the "Events" tab and then click on 4th Annual Forget-Me-Not Golf Classic

Gayle Wells Foundation for Early Onset Alzheimer's & Care

> P.O. Box 22437 Houston, Texas 77227

Gayle Wells Foundation for Early Onset Alzheimer's & Care is a 501(c)(3) organization



Forget-Me-Not
Golf Classic

Monday, November 12, 2018
Hearthstone Country Club
Houston, Texas



Come join us for a day of golf to support the Gayle Wells Foundation for Early Onset Alzheimer's & Care

New This Year - register your team in the Women or Men/Mixed flight.

Golfers enjoy lunch, two beer/wine tickets and dinner. Entry also includes green fee, cart and range balls.

Event may be rescheduled or altered due to inclement weather.

Sponsorship Opportunities

Gold Sponsor \$2000

Two (2) Hole Sponsorships • Two (2) Golf Teams

Silver Sponsor \$1000

One (1) Hole Sponsorship • One (1) Golf Team

Team Entry Fee \$500

One (1) Golf Team of 4 players

Individual Golfer \$125

Non-Golfer Sponsorships

Beverage Cart Sponsor \$300

Sponsor's name displayed on all beverage cart(s). Feel free to come out and enjoy the day with us.

Contest Sponsorship \$250

Sponsor's name displayed on contest holes.
Great way to support the excitement!

Hole Sponsorship \$100

One sign with sponsor's name displayed at a tee box or green. Great way to show your support

Honor Green \$50

One sign with name of your loved one who is living with a memory condition (In Honor Of) or who has passed away from a memory condition (In Memory Of). The honor signs will be placed around the perimeter of the practice green.

Early onset Alzheimer's disease strikes people in their 30s, 40s, 50s and early 60s. By the time they are diagnosed, they have often lost their job, health insurance, and benefits.

Proceeds from the Forget-Me-Not Golf
Tournament will provide continuous one-on-one
support and care planning for individuals, care
partners, and children impacted by early onset
Alzheimer's disease. The services provided
by the Gayle Wells Foundation for Early Onset
Alzheimer's & Care will be at **no cost** to the
individual, care partner, and family.

To learn more, visit our web site at **www.gaylewells.org**

A Lucky Shot Card Awaits You at the 4th Annual Forget-Me-Not Golf Classic!

The Lucky Shot Card consists of the following do-over/mulligan shots:

- 2 Putts
- 2 Tee shots
- · 2 Shots of your choice

The Lucky Shot Card can be purchased for \$30 on the day of the tournament. Purchase of a Lucky Shot Card also enters you in the Lucky Shot Card raffle drawing.



Golf Tournament Excitement!

Golf Contests (Men and Women):

Longest Drive Closest to the Hole

Post-Tournament:

Silent Auction
Raffle Drawing

Raffle tickets: \$5 each or 5/\$20 (unlimited)

See You at Hearthstone Country Club November 12th!

Payment Commitment

(Registrations must be postmarked by 11/2/18)
Registration available online at
www.gaylewells.org/events

□ Golf Team \$500 □ Individual Golfer \$125 □ Gold Sponsorship Package \$2000 * □ Silver Sponsorship Package \$1000 * □ Beverage Cart Sponsor \$300 * □ Contest Sponsor \$250 * □ Hole Sponsor \$100 * □ Honor Green \$50 - Check one of the following: □ In Honor of
☐ In Memory of
Donation Only TOTAL INCLUDED \$

Method of Payment: ☐ Check ☐ Cash ☐ Credit Card

Please make checks payable to:

Gayle Wells Foundation for Early Onset Alzheimer's

Send to:

Gayle Wells Foundation for Early Onset Alzheimer's & Care P.O. Box 22437 Houston, TX 77227

Н	ouston, TX 7	7227	
If paying by credit card, please charge to:			
□MASTERCARD	□VISA	□DISCOVER	
Name on Card			
Name on Card			
Billing Address			
Account Number			
Expiration Date	CCV	Zip Code	
Phone			
Cardholder Signature			

^{*} Sponsor/Signage/Banner Recognition should read as above (if applicable)